
  

Topsail, Sneads Ferry from Rt. 50 – 35/45 or 25 mi
Start – Parking lot behind McDonalds  – Rt. 50 just south of 210

Long Short Turn Road Name Go
R Onto Rt. 50 (Roland Ave/210) 1.2

1.2 1.2 X Cross bridge onto Topsail Island 0.7

1.9 1.9 L onto North Shore Dr. (at Stop sign) 0.7
2.6 2.6 L at end of N. Shore Dr., 

0.0 R     then right onto N. Topsail Dr.
0.0 L     then bear left onto Shell Rd.

2.7 2.7 R onto Rt. 210, New River Dr. 7.5

10.0

10.2 10.2 X High bridge staying on Rt. 210 2.4
12.6 12.6
12.6 R onto Old Folkstone for Long Route 2.5

12.5 L onto Old Folkstone for Short Route
15.1 L to stay on Old Folkstone 0.5

Alt: Add up to 10 miles by turning right on New River Inlet Dr.  
Reverse course back to 210. Turn Rt  go over bridge.

Rest Stop at turn

15.6 R onto Country Club Rd 0.6
16.2 R Onto Sneads Ferry Rd 0.5
16.7 L Onto Fulcher Landing Rd 1.6
18.3 R Bear Rt onto Wheeler Creek Rd 0.7
19.0 L Onto NC 172 0.2
19.2 L Onto Sneads Ferry Rd 0.6
19.8 R Onto Old Folkstone (Country Club Rd) 0.5
20.3 L to stay on Old Folkstone Rd 0.6
20.9 R to stay on Old Folkstone 4.8
23.4 Rest Stop
25.7 14.9 L Onto Tar Landing Rd. 1.9
27.6 16.7 R Onto Holly Ridge Rd. 2.9
30.5 19.6 R Onto Morris Landing Rd. (Sound Rd) 1.2
31.7 20.9 L Onto Hines St after entering Holly Ridge 0.4
32.1 21.2 L Onto E. Ocean Rd. (Rt.50) 3.1
35.2 24.6 Finish at McDonalds
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long
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Note:  New River Inlet Drive is 5 miles
long.  If you want to add extra mileage,
go down the Drive as far as you want,
then reverse course to come back to 210.


	Slide 1

